CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE
Introducing TE Connectivity’s Conductive Adhesive Tape – solution designed to meet the demanding requirements of modern
electronic applications. Our conductive adhesive tape offers exceptional electrical conductivity, reliable adhesion, and superior
flexibility, making it ideal for a wide range of uses, from shielding and grounding to thermal management. Engineered with precision
and quality, this tape ensures optimal performance and durability, helping you achieve seamless integration and enhanced functionality
in your projects. Trust TE Connectivity to deliver innovative products that drive your success in today’s fast-paced technological
landscape.
2PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE

Electrical resistance through adhesive*** 0.10 – 0.50 Ω/Sq. inch - ***
Interliner Siliconised paper - -
• EMI / RFI shielding
• Electrical grounding
• Static charge draining
• Cable and connector shielding
Soft Aluminium Self-Adhesive Tape with conductive acrylic adhesive
(3020 Series)
TCPN Alias
Lining paper
(Y/N)
Base Materials
Single-sided (S)/
double-sided (D)
Tape Width (mm) Length (M)
2508722-1 3020-S-0060-0085-6.35-20M Y Aluminum S 6.35 20
2508723-1 3020-S-0060-0085-12.7-20M Y Aluminum S 12.7 20
2508724-1 3020-S-0060-0085-19.05-20M Y Aluminum S 19.05 20
2508725-1 3020-S-0060-0085-25.4-20M Y Aluminum S 25.4 20
2508726-1 3020-S-0060-0085-50.8-20M Y Aluminum S 50.8 20
4PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE
*EN 60454 / **ASTM D-1000 / *** MILS STD 202G/F Method 307
DESCRIPTION
Based on an embossed soft aluminium foil which is coated with a high performance electrically conductive acrylic adhesive. Supplied

Flame retardancy UL-510 - -
Interliner Siliconised paper - -
CONSTRUCTION
Self-Adhesive Conducting Tape Based on Embossed Aluminium
(3030 Series)
TCPN Alias
Lining paper
(Y/N)
Base Materials
Single-sided
(S)/double-
sided (D)
Tape Width
(mm)
Length (M)
2508727-1 3030-S-0040-0170-6.35-20M Y Aluminum S 6.35 20
2508728-1 3030-S-0040-0170-12.7-20M Y Aluminum S 12.7 20
2508729-1 3030-S-0040-0170-19.05-20M Y Aluminum S 19.05 20
2508730-1 3030-S-0040-0170-25.4-20M Y Aluminum S 25.4 20
2508731-1 3030-S-0040-0170-50.8-20M Y Aluminum S 50.8 20
5
Self-Adhesive Conducting Tape Based on Embossed Aluminium
(3030 Series)
PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE

Has a wide range of applications in the suppression of domestic appliances and electronic equipment to eliminate electrical
interference.
APPLICATIONS
• Electrical conducting tape, solderable as heating element.
• �EMI/RFI shielding for transformers, cables, cabinets, motors
and components.
Soft Copper Adhesive Tape with Conductive Thermosetting
Polyacrylate Adhesive (3000 Series)
TCPN Alias
Lining paper
(Y/N)
Base Materials
Single-sided (S)/
double-sided (D)
Tape Width (mm) Length (M)
2508732-1 3000-S-0035-0060-6.35-20M Y Copper S 6.35 20
2508733-1 3000-S-0035-0060-12.7-20M Y Copper S 12.7 20
2508734-1 3000-S-0035-0060-19.05-20M Y Copper S 19.05 20
2508735-1 3000-S-0035-0060-25.4-20M Y Copper S 25.4 20
2508736-1 3000-S-0035-0060-50.8-20M Y Copper S 50.8 20
6
*EN 60454 / **ASTM D-1000 / *** MILS STD 202G/F Method 307
PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE
DESCRIPTION

Tensile strength 40.0 N/cm 22.00 Lbs/inch EN 60454
Elongation 5.0 % 5.0 % EN 60454
Electrical resistance through adhesive*** 0.01 – 0.05 Ω/Sq. inch*** - -
Application temperature -20°C to 150°C / -4°F to 302°F 311°F -
Colour Copper - -
Interliner Siliconised paper - -
Double-Sided Copper Foil Shielding Tape with Electrically
Conductive Adhesive (3000-D Series)
TCPN Alias
Lining paper
(Y/N)
Base Materials
Single-sided (S)/
double-sided (D)
Tape Width (mm) Length (M)
2508737-1 3000-D-0035-0085-6.35-20M Y Copper D 6.35 20
2508738-1 3000-D-0035-0085-12.7-20M Y Copper D 12.7 20
2508739-1 3000-D-0035-0085-19.05-20M Y Copper D 19.05 20
2508740-1 3000-D-0035-0085-25.4-20M Y Copper D 25.4 20
2508741-1 3000-D-0035-0085-50.8-20M Y Copper D 50.8 20
7PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE
*EN 60454 / **ASTM D-1000 / *** MILS STD 202G/F Method 307
CONSTRUCTION
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES EN VALUE* ASTM VALUE** TEST METHOD

• Electrical conducting tape
• Solderable - with low contact resistance
• EMI/RFI shielding for motors, cables, cabinets & components
Self-Adhesive Solderable Conducting Tape Based on Embossed Copper
Foil & Supplied on a Removable Liner (3010 Series)
TCPN Alias
Lining paper
(Y/N)
Base Materials
Single-sided
(S)/double-
sided (D)
Tape Width
(mm)
Length (M)
2508742-1 3010-S-0035-0075-6.35-20M Y Copper S 6.35 20
2508743-1 3010-S-0035-0075-12.7-20M Y Copper S 12.7 20
2508744-1 3010-S-0035-0075-19.05-20M Y Copper S 19.05 20
2508745-1 3010-S-0035-0075-25.4-20M Y Copper S 25.4 20
2508746-1 3010-S-0035-0075-50.8-20M Y Copper S 50.8 20
8PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE
*EN 60454 / ** ASTM D-1000 / *** MILS STD 202G/F Method 307
• EMI/RFI shielding / Electrical grounding.
• Static charge draining / Cable and connector shielding.

with a removable Silicone paper interliner has an embossed pattern that provides direct contact through the adhesive. The tin layers
provide improved solder ability and corrosion resistance.
CONSTRUCTION
Embossed Tin Clad Copper Shielding Tape with Electrically
Conductive Adhesive. (3040 Series)
TCPN Alias
Lining paper
(Y/N)
Base Materials
Single-sided
(S)/double-
sided (D)
Tape Width
(mm)
Length (M)
2508752-1 3040-S-0035-0085-6.35-20M Y Tin Clad Copper S 6.35 20
2508753-1 3040-S-0035-0085-12.7-20M Y Tin Clad Copper S 12.7 20
2508754-1 3040-S-0035-0085-19.05-20M Y Tin Clad Copper S 19.05 20
2508755-1 3040-S-0035-0085-25.4-20M Y Tin Clad Copper S 25.4 20
2508756-1 3040-S-0035-0085-50.8-20M Y Tin Clad Copper S 50.8 20
PERFORMANCE MATERIALS / CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE TAPE
te.com
TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) are trademarks owned or licensed by the TE Connectivity plc family of companies.All other logos, products and/or company names
referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.